KOORD

Design. Eloy Puig

elrorrent

KD.001
Typology: Suspension

Description / Descripcion

Suspension lamp.

Lampshade with braided acrylic cord, available in
diferent colours (pag.17 from general catalogue).

Nickel canopy and height regulation system by steel

cables.
Out

Modelo colgante.

Pantalla en cordon trenzado acrilico disponible en
varios colores (consultar pag.17 del Catalogo

General).

Florén niquelado y sistema de regulacién por cable

de acero.

Light bulb / bombillas

Voltage: 220-230V / 50-60Hz
120V / 60Hz (USA)
KD.001.00 .(D 1x 13W / E27 / LED Globe
KDALY g @ iRy
TUS.KD.001.01 T 1x26W/CFL/GU-24 Base

TUS.KD.001.02 o« ) 1x13W/LED / Medium base

TUS.KD.001.03 O 1 x 17W LED module / 120V

1000Im 2700°K / CRI >80

Bulbs not included / Module LED included.

Packaging / Embalagje

@12
25"

120 cm
118.1/8"

80 cm
31.1/2"

@40 cm
@15.3/4"

Features & finishings / Caracteristicas

W 1box

42x42x100 cm /0,18 m?
17"x17"x40"/ 6,5 ft*

Peso neto: 2,5 Kg
Net weight: 6 Ib

Various sizes / Ofras medidas

Lampshade Braided cord
Pantalla Cordén trenzado
Canopy Nickel

Florén Niguelado

Electrical cable

Silicone tranparent
Cable eléctrico

Silicona transparente

USA Certifications:

@ O

Intertek DAMP
4006546 Location

Certifications:

CE€ 20
=S

Light for indoor use only

KD.002

13.3/4"

027.1/2"

19.5/8"

@30

@27.1/2"
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